
åN[i]J"iffi
 

AMENDMENT NO. 5
 

CONTRACT NO. 35532
 

FOR
 

Close Captioninq Services for Citv Council Sessions 

Pursuant to Ordinance No. 

This Contract was made and entered into on the 1st day of October, 2O04,by and between LNS Court 
Reporting & Captioning, hereinafter called Contractor, and the City of Portland, a municipal corporation of 
the State of Oregon, by and through its duly authorized representatives, hereinafter called City. 

1. This contract is hereby extended through September 30, 2010.
2. Compensation is rncreased by $36,000 for a total contract amount not to exceed $176,000. 

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 

LNS Court Reporting and Captioning 

lq 
Uit.,^o \ Sti.v,( ú11 rrl u rtÅ o"'"ùrys¿t,r,rl­

(Name and Title) 

Address: 1123 SW Yamhill Street 
Portland, OR 97205 

Telephone: 503-299-6200 

. .A"PTFO\¡EDAS TO FORM
"r0,",""T;fl,i#yfu CITY OF PORTLAND 

By: 
LaVonne Griffin-Valade Date 
Auditor 




